
 

Week 1                    2019 

 

     
Monday 

20th May 

 

8.30-8.50 

Lunchtime 

Lunchtime 

15.00-16.00 

15.00-16.00 

15.15-16.15 

Lexia Reading Strategies (invitation only) 

Science ICT Access – for students unable to access SMHW - IT5C 

Music Tech Club – MU3C 

Drop in Media Catch Up and Revision session – IT3 

Dance Club – all years (LMY) 

Staff Singing Club – music rooms 

 

Tuesday  

21st May 

 

 

8.30-8.50 

Lunchtime 

Lunchtime 

15.00-16.00 

15.00-16.00 

15.00-16.00 

15.00-16.00 

15.00-16.00 

15.00-16.00 

 

Lexia Reading Strategies (invitation only 

* Discovery & Impact Christian Club 

Science ICT Access – for students unable to access SMHW - IT5C 

Homework Club – IT3C – open to all years 

Orchestra (MU2C) 

KS3 only – Develop your own IT Apps (IT1C) 

Biology Intervention – S6C 

Tennis – all years – Leysland site 

Athletics – all years – Leysland site 

Wednesday  

22nd May 

 

8.30-8.50 

Lunchtime 

Lunchtime 

13.30-14.00 

Lunchtime 

 

Lexia Reading Strategies (invitation only) 

Music Theory – drop in session 

Science ICT Access – for students unable to access SMHW - IT5C 

Music Tech Club – MU3 

Book Club – E7C 

 

Thursday  

23rd May 

 

 

8.30-8.50 

Lunchtime 

Lunchtime 

Lunchtime 

Lunchtime 

15.00-16.00 

15.00-16.00 

15.00- 

15.00-16.00 

14.45-17.00 

15.00-16.00 

15.00-16.00 

 

Lexia Reading Strategies (invitation only) 

Science ICT Access – for students unable to access SMHW - IT5C 

Craft Club – E11C – Mrs Caleb 

Musical Theatre 

Theatre Tech Club – CCC Theatre 

Drop in Media Catch Up and Revision session – IT3 

Homework Club – IT3C – open to all years 

Choir (MU2C) 

A level physics and chemistry intervention in S3/4C 

Year 12 & 13 Chemistry Support Drop in Session – S3C 

Athletics – all years – Leysland site 

Rugby – all years – Leysland site 

Friday  

24th May 

 
 

8.45-16.00 

Lunchtime 

15.00-16.00 

15.00-15.25 

15.00- 

15.00-17.20 

75 Students taking part in the Area Sports Event – Saffron Lane 

Science ICT Access – for students unable to access SMHW - IT5C 

Year 7 and 8 Science Club – S3C  

Science Catch up club – (PCA) 

Board game club – invite only 

Film Club– Countesthorpe Site – 
* The Discovery & Impact Christian Lunch Group (more info) 

Discovery meets every Tuesday lunchtime in SF5. Come and join us for games, discussion and to 

explore the Christian faith in a fun and relaxed way. All welcome. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

ASSEMBLY ROTA 

 
 

C Site L Site 

Monday Brunel Lawrence 

Tuesday Hawkins Spencer 

Wednesday Turing Wilberforce 

Thursday as per calendar as per calendar 

Friday Year 7 Year 11 

 

 

CLCC Staff 
Please ensure that the minutes of your HoD and HoY meetings are sent 

to Mrs Tracey Tassell 



 

 

 

 DAY (Commencing April 2019) ROOM 

MONDAY Level 2 Further Maths M13 

TUESDAY KS5 Drop in and Intervention M11 

KS4 Drop in M1 

KS3 Drop in M2 

Year 11 Intervention –Aiming for a 5 Higher M3 

Year 11 Intervention – Aiming for a 5 Foundation M13 

THURSDAY KS5 Drop in and Intervention M11 

KS4 DROP IN M8 

KS3 DROP IN M6 

Year 11 Intervention –Aiming for a 7+ Higher M13 



 

 
 

 



 


