Week 1

CLCC WEEKLY BULLETIN

0 20 0 50	Louis Doading Stratogies (invitation anti-)
8.30-8.50 Lunchtime Lunchtime 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.15-16.15	Lexia Reading Strategies (invitation only) Science ICT Access – for students unable to access SMHW - IT5C Music Tech Club – MU3C Drop in Media Catch Up and Revision session – IT3 Dance Club – all years (LMY) Staff Singing Club – music rooms
8.30-8.50 Lunchtime 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00	Lexia Reading Strategies (invitation only * Discovery & Impact Christian Club Science ICT Access – for students unable to access SMHW - IT5C Homework Club – IT3C – open to all years Orchestra (MU2C) KS3 only – Develop your own IT Apps (IT1C) Biology Intervention – S6C Tennis – all years – Leysland site Athletics – all years – Leysland site
8.30-8.50 Lunchtime Lunchtime 13.30-14.00 Lunchtime	Lexia Reading Strategies (invitation only) Music Theory – drop in session Science ICT Access – for students unable to access SMHW - IT5C Music Tech Club – MU3 Book Club – E7C
8.30-8.50 Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 14.45-17.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00	Lexia Reading Strategies (invitation only) Science ICT Access – for students unable to access SMHW - IT5C Craft Club – E11C – Mrs Caleb Musical Theatre Theatre Tech Club – CCC Theatre Drop in Media Catch Up and Revision session – IT3 Homework Club – IT3C – open to all years Choir (MU2C) A level physics and chemistry intervention in S3/4C Year 12 & 13 Chemistry Support Drop in Session – S3C Athletics – all years – Leysland site Rugby – all years – Leysland site
8.45-16.00 Lunchtime 15.00-16.00 15.00-15.25 15.00- 15.00-17.20	75 Students taking part in the Area Sports Event – Saffron Lane Science ICT Access – for students unable to access SMHW - IT5C Year 7 and 8 Science Club – S3C Science Catch up club – (PCA) Board game club – invite only Film Club– Countesthorpe Site –
	Lunchtime 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.15-16.15 8.30-8.50 Lunchtime 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 Lunchtime 13.30-14.00 Lunchtime 13.30-14.00 Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00 15.00-16.00

Discovery meets every Tuesday lunchtime in SF5. Come and join us for games, discussion and to explore the Christian faith in a fun and relaxed way. All welcome.

ASSEMBLY ROTA

	C Site	L Site	
Monday	Brunel	Lawrence	
Tuesday	Hawkins	Spencer	
Wednesday	Turing	Wilberforce	
Thursday	as per calendar	as per calendar	
Friday	Year 7	Year 11	

CLCC Staff

Please ensure that the minutes of your HoD and HoY meetings are sent to Mrs Tracey Tassell

MATHS AFTER SCHOOL SESSIONS

DAY	(Commencing April 2019)	ROOM
MONDAY	Level 2 Further Maths	M13
TUESDAY	KS5 Drop in and Intervention	M11
	KS4 Drop in	M1
	KS3 Drop in	M2
	Year 11 Intervention – Aiming for a 5 Higher	M3
	Year 11 Intervention – Aiming for a 5 Foundation	M13
THURSDAY	KS5 Drop in and Intervention	M11
	KS4 DROP IN	M8
	KS3 DROP IN	M6
	Year 11 Intervention – Aiming for a 7+ Higher	M13







Saturday 18th May, 10.30am-12.30pm

Join us at Blaby Library for free refreshments and to find ways to support your mental health & wellbeing.

- Mindfulness colouring for adults
- Family time with stories and construction toys
 - Free refreshments available

For further information contact Claire Bradshaw on 0116 305 3689



